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Mon 17th Dec Tues 18th Dec Wed 19th Dec Thurs 20th Dec Fri 21st Dec

9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Mon 24th Dec Tues 25th Dec Wed 26th Dec Thurs 27th Dec Fri 28th Dec

CLOSED
online certification 

only 
from 9am to 12pm

CLOSED CLOSED 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Mon 31st Dec Tues 1st Jan Wed 2ndJan Thurs 3rd Jan Fri 4th Jan

CLOSED
online certification 

only 
from 9am to 12pm

CLOSED 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Christmas hours 2018

As of... 
Wednesday, 2nd January 2018 
we will resume normal operating 

info@fremantlechamber.com.au+61 (08) 9335 2711www.fremantlechamber.com.au 16 Phillimore Street, Fremantle 6160 WA 
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